

Order No: 06

Date: 16-12-2020

Today is fixed for IO's report.

Ld. PP on behalf of the State is present.

CCL Manik Bhowmik on bail is absent without step.

No I.O.'s report is received.

Fix 14-01-2021 for IO's report.

Issue reminder.