

Order No.08  
Dated:22.02.21

Date fixed for I/O's report. No report received till date.

CCL is present.

Reminder were issued on previous occasion to submit I/O's report. But all in vain.

So, I/O is directed to filed Final Investigation Report positively by the next date.

Copy served upon I/O of this case .

Fix 08.04.2021 for I/O's Report.

D/C

Sd/-

Principal Magistrate  
Juvenile Justice Board  
Cooch Behar

Sd/-  
Board Member  
Juvenile Justice Board  
Cooch Behar

Sd/-  
Board Member  
Juvenile Justice Board  
Cooch Behar

Sd/-  
Principal Magistrate  
Juvenile Justice Board Cooch Behar